12/04/2023
1st Prize /| 12K-48836

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

PXWELL

LOTTERY RESULT

DAY

PXWELL.COM

TIME- 16:30PM

18592 23079 23153 30402
43411 48286 55648 77092

10049 11347 25198 32904
51017 55452 65405 69168

0036 0250
1923 2046
2912 3105
4773 4790
6003 6128
8297 8352

0466
2050
3228
4790
6309
8827

2nd Prize

0708
2143
3781
5107
6926
8862

3rd Prize

4th Prize

0792 1000 1118
2188 2231 2302
3784 4163 4405
5284 5679 5700
7136 7299 7402
8978 9044 9417

35103
78971

45116
86900

1320
2448
4633
5787
7562
9845

1393
2466
4689
5963
8048
9888

1576
2766
4692
5970
8067
9981




